S
P
E
C
 S
H
E
E

c.  For ±0.05 dB, from 18 ºC to 28 ºC.
SPFTB610.7AN  © 2019 EXFO Inc. All rights reserved.    Printed in Canada  19/03
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model
FTB-610 = Wideband Copper Test Set Module
FTB-610-XX
Example: FTB-610-WBAND
Notes
a. Includes TDR option.
b. Requires the WBAND option.
Copper Software Options
00 = Without software options
TDR = Time-domain reflectometry
RFL = Resistive fault location
WBAND = Extends frequency testing to 30 MHz, includes impulse scope
SMARTR = Pair Detective and FaultMapper option a
HIVOLT = Extends isolation resistance testing output from 125 VDC to 500 V
NEXT = Near End Crosstalk b
IDD = Impulse Duration and Disruption b
EXFO CONNECT FLOATING OPTIONS (REQUIRES EXFO CONNECT SUBSCRIPTION)
Copper HIVOLT-FLT = Enables floating license for extended isolation resistance testing output from 125 VDC to 500 V
RFL-FLT = Enables floating license for RFL
SmartR-FLT = Enables floating license for Pair Detective and FaultMapper (includes TDR)
TDR-FLT = Enables floating license for TDR
WBAND-FLT = Enables floating license to add 30 MHz wideband testing
NEXT-FLT = Enables floating license to add Near End Crosstalk (NEXT). Requires WBAND-FLT